
FROM TO

1 BULANDSHAHAR
EDC-2 

BULANDSHAHAR

EDD SIKANDRABAD 

BULANDSHAHAR
JOKHABAD NO 2 INDUSTRIAL III & AMCO  INDUSTRIAL 31-01-2026 12:00 16:00 4:00

VkWmu 7 QhMj ij dk;Z fd;k tkus gsrq lkyklj 

VsDuks bathfu;fjax fyfeVsM dks 'kVMkmu fn;k 

tk;sxkA

rst flag dkWyksuh] uohu vLirky] xqtZj pkSd] 

th0jksM+ lkaoyh

2 GAJRAULA

DPH ALL FEEDER 
URBAN/

RESIDENTIAL
31-01-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

REPLACEMENT OF DAMEGE 33 KV 

D/D PT

PIRAN GADI .LAXMI VIHAR 

JATWADA,  NEHRU NAGAR, DEENA 

GADI 

NAVYUG MARKET

NAVYUG MARKET, 

PATEL NAGAR, NAGAR 

NIGAM, HAPUR ROAD, 

MUKUND NAGAR

URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
DT METER INSTALLION , LCTC 

CONSUMER METER INSTALLION, ADC 

NAVYUG MARKET, PATEL NAGAR, 

NAGAR NIGAM, HAPUR ROAD, 

MUKUND NAGAR

NEHRU NAGAR 

GULMOHAR, NEHRU 

NAGAR, GANDHI 

NAGAR, EMERGENCY, 

ASHOK NAGAR

URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
DT METER INSTALLION , LCTC 

CONSUMER METER INSTALLION,ADC 

GULMOHAR, NEHRU NAGAR, 

GANDHI NAGAR, EMERGENCY, 

ASHOK NAGAR

EUDD-9 GHAZIABAD
33/11 KV 

BEHRAMPUR

11 KV FEEDER BAGHU, 

KHARITI NAGAR, 

BEHRAMPUR

URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

BUSINESS PLAN & MAINTINANCE 

PLINTH REPAIR, INSTALLED TALLES 

UNIT

20 FUTA ROAD,BAGU,SIDDHARTH 

VIHAR& KRISHNA NAGAR BAGU, 

RAHUL VIHAR1 , BUSH KI 

TAAL,BEHRAMPUR,BUDH VIHAR

4 GHAZIABAD-2

5 GHAZIABAD-3

SADAR 

BEGUMPUL

33 KV SADAR 

BEGUMPUL
URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 33 KV 

LINE DAMAGE POLE WORK UNDER 

RDSS SCHEME

SADAR, BEGUMPUL, CANTT AREA, 

ABULANE, BOMBAY BAZAR, SHIV 

CHOWK, SHIVAJI COLONY

MALIYANA 33 KV MALIYANA URBAN 31-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00
FOR THE WORK OF 33 KV CR PANEL 

CABLE CONNECTION

RISHI NAGAR, TOWN-I,IOC,TOWN-2, 

TOWN-3, LAKHWAYA, PANCHLI-I, 

PANCHLI-II

LADIES PARK GIC URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
LT ABC REPLACEMENT UNDER RDSS 

SCHEME

BB ROAD, BOARD OFFICE, GANGA 

PLAZA, BAGAM BAGH & 

GURUDWARA ROAD

GHANTA GHAR DELHI GATE URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
LT ABC REPLACEMENT UNDER 

BUSINESS PLAN

ANAJ MANDI, SABJI MANDI, SARAFA 

BAZAR, KABARI BAZAR

PALLAVPURAM 

PHASE-1
MIG URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00

LT ABC REPLACEMENT UNDER RDSS 

SCHEME 
H POCKET & I POCKET

CIVIL LINE BHAGAT LINE URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00
ERECTION OF POLE DUE TO LONG 

SPAN UNDER RDSS SCHEME 

MEERUT COLLEGE & RAJLOK 

COLONY

UNIVERSITY BALWANT NAGAR URBAN 31-01-2026 15:00 16:30 1:30
ERECTION OF POLE DUE TO LONG 

SPAN UNDER RDSS SCHEME 
BALWANT NAGAR

SAINT LUKES JWALA GARH URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
ERECTION OF POLE DUE TO LONG 

SPAN UNDER RDSS SCHEME 
MISSION COMPOUND 

CENTRAL MARKET, 

SEC-6, VAISHALI 

COLONY

URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

INSTALLATION OF DT METERS, LT 

LINES, POLE ERECTION & DOG 

STRINGING UNDER RDSS

GARH ROAD, VAISHALI COLONY, 

NEHRU NAGAR, CENTRAL MARKET, 

SHASTRI NAGAR SECTOR-1/2/6

TEJGARHI URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

SHIFTING & INSTALLATION OF LINES 

UNDER CM GRID YOJNA (WIDENING 

OF NH) BY NHAI 

SHASTRI NAGAR, TEJGARHI, GARH 

ROAD

EUDD-33 KV (O&M)

MEERUT

EUDD-11 KV NORTH

EUDD, 11KV/LT 

SOUTH, MEERUT

3

6 MEERUT-1 EUDC MEERUT

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE:  30-01-2026

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROXI

MATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF 

SHUTDOWN
CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

NIL

NIL

NIL

EUDD-3 GHAZIABAD

EUDC-1 GHAZIABADGHAZIABAD-1

RANGOLI



FROM TO

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE:  30-01-2026

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROXI

MATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF 

SHUTDOWN
CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

SURAJKUND
AHMAD NAGAR & 

FATHELLAPUR ROAD
URBAN 31-01-2026 10:00 13:00 3:00

MAINTENANCE WORK OF T/FS & LT 

LINES
FATHELLAPUR & AHMAD NAGAR

MALIYANA PANCHALI-1 URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00

INSTALLATION OF LT LINES, POLE 

ERECTION & DOG STRINGING UNDER 

RDSS SCHEME

PANCHALI, BHOLA ROAD, MALIYANA

KHADOLI-1 BYPASS URBAN 31-01-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00

INSTALLATION OF LT LINES, POLE 

ERECTION & DOG STRINGING UNDER 

RDSS SCHEME

GOLD COAST COLONY, BYPASS ROAD

BARAUT TOWN-1,2,4,5,6 TOWN 31-01-2026 10:30 14:30 4:00

33@11 dsoh fo|qr midsUæ&rglhy ij 33 

dsåohå vkbZlksysVj yxkus] iqfy;k pkSM+hdj.k gsrq 

lEcfU/kr 11 dsåohå ykbuks ds ;wfVfyVh f'kf¶Vax 

dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxkA

BARAUT TOWN-1,2,4,5,6

SARAI ROAD SEW INDUSTRIAL 31-01-2026 10:30 14:30 4:00

ljk; jksM] cM+dk jksM ij fo|qr ykbuks ds 

lEidZ esa vk jgh isM+ksa dh Vgfu;ks dh 

dVkbZ&NVkbZ dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxkA

SARAI ROAD SEW

BAOLI PTW PTW 31-01-2026 10:30 14:30 4:00

iqfy;k pkSM+hdj.k gsrq lEcfU/kr 11 dsåohå 

ykbuks ds ;wfVfyVh f'kf¶Vax dk dk;Z fd;k 

tk;sxkA

BAOLI PTW

BADKA ROAD 

INDEPENDENT
INDUSTRIAL 31-01-2026 10:30 14:30 4:00

ljk; jksM] cM+dk jksM ij fo|qr ykbuks ds 

lEidZ es vk jgh isM+ksa dh Vgfu;ks dh 

dVkbZ&NVkbZ dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxkA

BADKA ROAD INDEPENDENT

EDD BAGHPAT

33/11 KV S/S 

SINGHAWALI & 

DOLCHA

NAVADA, NANGLA, 

DAIRY  DOLCHA  
RURAL 31-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00

POLES WILL BE INTALLLED IN LONG 

SPAIN UNDER RDSS SCHEME 

NAVADA, NANGLA, DAIRY 

DOLCHA  

8 MORADABAD
EUDC-

MORADABAD

EUDD-SHRI 

SATYENDRA 

KUMAR SINGH 

MORADABAD

(11 KV & LT)

TOWN HALL
FEEDER NO-4

TARI KHANA
URBAN 31-01-2026 10:30 12:30 2:00

,y0Vh0 ,0ch0lh0 lgh djkus gsrq ifjorZd ds 

esUVhusUl ,oa vU; dk;Z gsrqA

QhMj ua0 4 rkM+h[kkuk ls tqM+s miHkksDrk 

tSls&dVjk iwju tkV] tsy ds ihNs xk¡/kh vkJe] 

ckyk dh ljk; vkfnA

egkohj pkSd URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

vk;Z lekt jksM URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

ljdqyj jksM URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

izdk'k jksM URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

jsyos jksM URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

QDdj'kkg URBAN 31-01-2026 9:00 10:00 1:00

EUDD 11 KV/LT 

STADIUM NOIDA
SECTOR-39 FEEDER-3 RESIDENTIAL 31-01-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00 TREE CHOPPNG WORK SECTOR-39, BLOCK-C, F

EUDD-11KV 

STADIUM NOIDA
SECTOR-50 NEW FEEDER-6 RESIDENTIAL 31-01-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

TRANSFORMER METER 

INSTALLATION
SECTOR- KENDRIYA VHIAR 

EUDD 11 KV/LT 

STADIUM NOIDA
SECTOR-53 FEEDER-6 RESIDENTIAL 31-01-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00 TREE CHOPPNG WORK SECTOR-33, BLOCK-A,B

11 SAHARANPUR

EDD-1 BARAUT

EDC BAGHPAT7

6 MEERUT-1 EUDC MEERUT
EUDD, 11KV/LT 

SOUTH, MEERUT

MEERUT-2

33 ds0oh0 ykbu ds lEidZ esa vk jgs o{̀kksa dh 

dVkbZ N¡VkbZ dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxk A ftlds 

dkj.k fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

iq:"kkFkhZ dkyksuh] tkV dkyksuh]jsyos jksM]dk 

{ks=]izdk'k jksM dk {ks= izdk'k jksM izdk'k ekfdZV] 

dksVZ ifjlj dk vkaf'kd {ks=] lkdsr vkaf'kd {ks= 

] iqfyl ykbZu ] vk;Z lekt jksM] v;ks/;k /kke 

dkyksuh] Vadh pkSd] QDdj'kkg pkSd]'kkdqUrye] 

vkokl fodkl dkyksuh] dk¡'khjke dkyksuh]ekWMy 

VkWmu]js'kw fogkj ]bUnzizLFk dkyksuh]tkV dkyksuh 

pkS/kjh pj.kflag dkyksuh]';ke fogkj] g"kZ 

fogkj]vkuUnfogkj]larks"k fogkj]tt 

dkyksuh]j./kkoyh okyh xyh] jktdh; b.Vj 

dkyst dk eSZnku ]Hkxr th LohVl ds vkl&ikl 

dk {ks=]dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

NIL

10 NOIDA
EUDC-TECHNICAL 

NOIDA

9 MUZAFFARNAGAR
fo|qr  uxjh; forj.k 

e.My&eqt¶Qjuxj

fo|qr uxjh; forj.k 

[k.M&rr̀h; eqt¶Qjuxj
egkohj pkSd

33/11 KV S/S 

BARAUT TOWN


